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ALL -McKILLOP REAL ESTATE AGENCY
180 South High

Phone 1131 or MM

SULLIVAN REALTY CO.
$1,300

Six-yesr-o- ld 1 BR. horns, redecorated, largo garage, 7Sx
800 tot and located Juat oast of Gen. hospital. Hurry on this

ALWAYSrrjoo
Beautiful pecan flooring throughout in this new Z B R.
aubaxban bora. Wired for
auto, oil boat, cl to shopping

range, beeutttull aeroraieoj
center and city bus. Will The Best Used

1941 Chev. Coupe, with
a

1940 Pontiac Sedan with
1940 Buick Special 4 door

be finished soon. 10 down for veterans.
$8,350

Three B K. suburban hams all o on floor. Modern stylo,
auto, oil heat, fireplace and fine location.

OPEN HOUSE
Drive through W Salem to King wood Drive, turn right
on KWg wood one block and follow sign to left. Two lovely
new homes In either I sr I B R. Particulars are posted
In trie homes and will be open through Sunday.

SULLIVAN REALTY CO.

$7,850
Neat. sueerban ham. close in. city

bus bv tfonr. large lot. B BR. Bath.
LR. DR. Kitchen and bullt-tn- s. ven.
blinds, wired for electricity. Immed-
iate poseesslon.

$14.00- -

Thia ia a Nice Home with Big Lot.
garden apac If deetred. fMi location
north. S BH down. I BR up. Bath. LR
and rireplace. DR. K and eat It in. HW
floor, basement Term.

$18.30
Well fcuiM and nk-e-tr arranged. 3 BR

home. Bath LR. Firs place. OR. K St
builrtna HW floors, tod garage.
Urge lot with outdoor tinatici. located
aouth.

Suburban Home. acre. It, stories.
rsaieJiad upstair. bh oowm,

K-tl-
y

th and snower. LJt. Dusette. Kitchen
and buamna. HW flees. aouMe gar

bua by door.

COME IN
131 -

Evenings 713

1937 Ford Tudor, mechanically good--
1936 Ford Coupe, excellent mech. condition
1931 Ford Model "A" Sedan, practicallyREALTORS

CALABA AND HABERNICHT, REALTORS

new motor

Extra
1941 Chev. L.W.B. Truck

2 sp. Timken axle,
mechanically.

MANY MORE TO

AT

Portland Rd.

REIMANN'S REAL
1 BEDROOM FURNISHED

Fairly sew, comfortable house oa
Large lot;; fenced, cane berries sod
strawberries. All furniture goes. Full
one 33000. No. 7.

7 HUUM3
With 4 bedrooms, living room, break

fast nook, utility room, complete bath.
attached garage. AU for $4730 with

town. 330 per m. no. os
1 ROOMS

On S3 scree of land: close in. HUS Is
wu built modern bom with full

basement and furnace: also small bam
land chicken nous. House has excei--
int view; This could be mad bit a
very attractive city --country
Only tSOOO. Ne. PM.

a nmaooafe.
On I N acre, with bam and chick

M house, Very good soil. Nice yard
cloae to school. 33000 down. 3M
mo. No. 830.

a 11
Wader 9 BR noma.; Insulated and

waatherstriaoed. BathJ LB. Kitchen
and Nook, beiUins. Just out of city
limits, cloao o bua. large wt
beautiful view. an aaa

Ideal Location North. boaaUful yard,
eight-year-o- ld hem. ono story. I BR.
Bath. LR. DR. K bulltlns. full bee- -
ment, atoanattc ou rurnace.

$0,300 '

v,tr. I .area Lot. eltit--Var-o- ld su
burban hoane. BR down. S BR up.
luth t.K DR. K It busltina. Tan.
blind. Utility Boom, oil heat, gr-ag- e.

eloeo to bus.

I1I.1M
aa Irhssli and Bua. la city.

two-eto- rr bam. 1 BR down. BR up.
Bath. LR. DR. K at builtina. Fire piece.
Basement, nice yard ana snruo.

OR CALL

an ami) NEW ONLY $7000
Modern roam hoane with attache

mmrmmm A41 floor tuTBSfli Ban nara--
wood floors, small lot It s a good buy I

ITS NEAT I rs rtuu I

ITS 173ub bedroom barn, hardwood I

floors. V. blind, nice yard, tfs a good a
horn for Ute pete. I

VERT CU m
Excapti t location, extra large lot.

4 bedioosa heme, basement, rurnace. i

J"""
ORE ROOM I

Here's a m acre of land wini goo a I

bedroom hseas. baa V. fMlnds. eiac. I

water heater rust eat th odge c town i

hue is a Mica courmiY home
Madera hs every respect very attrac

tive. 3 bedrooms, all tn convenience.
city boa a i H enrr sis so.

ONarur Ins. DU l
An an oat attractive new

th aurkit eooa loeSttea. well built
tile drain beer and tOe bath. Urge
fireplace youH nk Hfiijoo.

and pat

acres Vocal East. ataactiiaa barn, I

ou arnuswr as s-----

- sni ""r - i

343 wltb gleapiag aarctl trait room
.

ABOUT I10OS DOWN
Ftshet Reed, dandy m acre. Urge

trees, small garage house, lights in
0JOOO. MM 1 month an balance.

$1300 DOWN
North. Swell corner tot. room older

atyl. hoes. 30 day puses as! in 4473
10 00 a aaenta oa balaac.

ATTIACTTTI BUY
Modern 3 bsdraam siwi, Areolae.

NORTH OF TOWN 14 ACRE
mall ret 3 aiHrmai bom, paved

Btwar. pieaty rooaa for addittanal
boose as treat. Iota f tUbert trees

7J.
FAIR VIEW AVENUE

Nice 1 adreem suburb heme with
1 acre of asnfl. yeu'W like this neat tlv

piae for 00080.
NEED 3 BEDROOMS

Only tlS down w4U bay it. vacant,
pew ly retuiMhed. located Juat off Statit. North gats.

Valley Motor Co. Lot j

Liberty at MarionREIMANN REAL ESTATE
Evenings and SundaysSOI South Hlgb

GRABENHORST SPECIALS
PANELS PICKUPS ,

!

1947 Chev. Sedan Delivery.
1947 Stude V. Ton Pickup; j

1946 Chev. V2 Ton Pickup.
1946 International Vz Ton Pickup. .

CALABA AND HABERNICHT, REALTORS
3i m tf.ott Pnone S83S: Eve. PV 377$ or

2!! a erty

GEORGE W. HUBBS CO.
Jena Eeeb. Mgr.

SOUTH COMMERCIAL ST.
No 3 business son. 70x130 ft. let.

Large hem- with apt . income $00
oer mo. This property has excellent po
tential. Offered at the attractive pries
of $12 000. $3400 will handle.

HOMES EEXERS
DO YOU WANT A TRULY FINE $

ROOM HOME ? Bungalow type, neauu- -
fujjy fuiauved tneldc St out in excel leni
taste full baamt.. elec. neai, now
n,. flreolare. sprinkling system at

ra oubud fireplace Owner leaving
city Price $13JO. SEE THIS TO--

1941 Chev. yt Ton
1940 Dodge Panel.
1942 Ford 4--5 yd. Dump Truck. j

ORVAL'S USED CARS

f S.40O 3 bdr Nssrkas been with tjjrry at aeg nuaii ini snciuoea
so J ner name ea use rirsi im wiis

I t locks t grade arhoL $300$ down.
T.3S0 13 yr etd 0 bdr- - been n lot $3

St tnlckea baaaa.
lecated ha Eaglswsag Dun.

U.8O0-- I0 acre, ataaeet 7 acre, under
DA

T A DTJTCTinPCT DRHQ TcFAT TORQ
berries, ass a gee family wmtia wtui a ear. asms. aara. pewur uiuixltliuiti u"vm iiiiuwuhouse, breeder boos as snachin
n aoel thaa artve as a efaer.

134 goUTH LIBERTY 8 I REE T. si.. vm s una t.MU

Phone 22S0

ESTATE COLUMN
t a r I

That produced a net profit of $3000
plus in 1P47. Also mere is a nice a
room house. This land is producing
iirhM walnuts, filberts, bovsenber- -
riea and cucumbers. Excellent loca- -
tioa In th best of soil. Also included
la tractor with all attachments. Com I

in and get eome more particulars, ask
for No. 860. Price xzz.auo.

LOCATION AND VALUE
I but rooms with all hardwood floors:

auto oil furnace, full basement with
fireplace. 80x100 lot; attached garage:
exclusive restricted district, iujw.
No. 848. Terms

$10 DOWN
$10 per mo. oa lota and acreages

North. Some with creek and fruit
trees.

WE HAVE
that home you're looking lor: com in
or call us today.

Phone $203

ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT
S bdrm. home, full basmt.. auto-sa- w

dust heat, unfln. upstairs, hdw. firs
fireplace. This home is In excellent
condition and strictly modem. Includes
new Bendix washer. Price $1X0.

CHERRY AVE
LOOKING FOR A BARGAIN This

i rt ImmedlaU posaession. lust 3 yr.
aUf es rm Med flra.. deeorsted I

good taste thruout. Truly a nn I

home. Price S0.23.
RESTAURANT. 4 4 l t I

New thruout. all equipment goes. Seat
a mmI. ton 1 with notion of I

renewal. Doing a fin business, me
$13,000. I

I. 4003
Last Your Property With Us

NEWS
HOME St $ ACRES $0700

S ac 3 in cult.. Including 1 a.
stra berrie. aaaortment C cane berries. I

Kamuy amwa os m swv. snc w m 1

house I

GOOD raMMUNlTT UKUtjSJlT I

A, . MM. b .11 mil. I

. 4 1..4t wmmt Am II ..III J Inin 1 imiinui. w- - m " v
$3008 monthly, price bbdob

LIST FREE I

Briefs of home, fsrms, -.- --
z : 1

oussnes arosnsniua ena I" ww I

le liwi maeft wvway

NELSON
REALTORS

Tha. O. Nelaon
Phone 4023; Eves.

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
Pbon 784

ffW 7"." Room Jjfm J-J- . B.i
LR St UK comb.. Kit. at pam-in- a. All 1

lee. Insulated acre wim aetTias.
8 nut tree, lawn at ehruD. usoa le j
bua 8420. I

MUST SCLL AX unua rour rosoi norne
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

prtce ealy $0330.
T?i 1 J TlUlvipt

-J--8" --"iLnpCWUVU
Excellent location, uwxperuuve -
bdrm. home on comer lot. fruit room.

tr"ge rugs nw w"The price as on ly asuw.

North
New 1 bedroom home, attached gar- -

mge. near acnooi. itiit- -

.win sOSOO
1

Jo? L. BoUiTlC, Realtor
t0 K. Cspitol Ph Ml
AN ixfEAL Country Horn with a

beautiful view of th River ana biiuoi
Hills Mouse described ss follows: Liv-kn- g

Room, Fireplace. Dining Room, beta
carpeted, convenient Kitchen. Mia
Room. I Bearoom ami . ' ' -
Bedrooms upstairs, ample closet space.
Full basement, rurnace ano
trays. Siewn by appointment only.
Price $14.000 00

P. H. Bell, Realtor
Phone 4098 - Evening Call 53S'. tpb

WaTHAVE one of the better borne
y weH built and in excellent condl-- .

te is 30x143. fireplace, pond.
double garage. In th house we have

urea living room, dining room.
kitchen 4 bedrooms upstairs, bathroom
FuU basement, furnace We csn show
thai a your convenience and can glv
Immediate poaaession The yard is very
attractive, corner lot. Price gioovjss.

Ml fhemeketa St.
ass Nltea $407. T36S

$IIJK, HOME and Income. A good
Bond a rm. house with extra room la
bamt. Fin heating system. Nice ar- -

tnr rentins rm. Good M- -
cation

1 as New modern suburban 2 bdrm.
home Fireplace, rdwd. floor. Furnace.
attached garage, cau Mr. waiters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St

Phone 3783 Eves. 2528
CHARM PERSONIFIED Room for&

run 1W view. V will find all this In
this attractive home, beautifully land
scaped, ahade St cool, fireplace, h w
floors, t large bed rms. down stairs,

mix ptus at acres men icncnami tieht. 818.000 00.
unttrav VlriWIV nrrxtiu-Hv- e farm. T

wr. A-- nuts laree machine shed.
eKiirn km si mo an
4 BED RM. HOME plastered, comer

lot. walking distance city center.
aasjPS

T T 1 .
Lawrence Ieai EjSiaiC

Ian. and Insurance
520 N. High St Phone 7500

-

(lrnA ri XI 1 fi f.1lVv. lu. um . 7j. w.
Liv. rm.. 2 bed rms. kitchen, bath, at

tached garage, utility rm. Prtc $8500.
ce

Allen Jones or
Mrs. ISeedham, Realtors... . n. mm mii3e. rourti 1 . - w.

Enslewood Lot
Only on left oa N. l$th Street, 80x130

AUev at rear. Just north Norway
St. $43$ Aon. 1 taterest only v--
ry anontha. Txill prtc only $150.

chas. hutjons son
REALTORS

130 fl Hlgt St, Phon
EAST FRONT lot north. Paved bt. ac

sidewalk, Inj. 1233 N. Church- -

GEORGE W.
1883 n.

av Ph. 3- -

PHONE
Blu Lin Beauty parlor, ream for
operator. 370 Chasaahata. 3 dryers,

wave eauieped aiaahswa. furniture,
a.l re need at $l2$ t get

asarted. all Mr.
NORTH BROADWAY

Fin 4 Bflrnv lU-et- y. Hardw. fir.
Fire pi. full a as. rat. garege. auto,

awl heat. e,ec cook. eiee. water htr. 13
old. very good and clean. Call Mr.

Ksely.

BURT PICHA,
Phone 3218

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
Realtors

IE OUR 1040 VALUES
MUST frEIX DdMEDIATELY 3 bed- -

unrir.isned hsuee. CviiM b uvea
ei. until f.r.niied Deep well mcluaed.

U wnrttl in money, hiss, see tnis.
OLDER TYPE HOME. 3 spectou

rme . Urge llvtng re. ana large in--
Mri . kitcna. Full ianmint. Larg
All fi.r SSM

arirnnM nmaM HOME. H W.
Ma.. . .i.iA fiirnara att aarae. Thai
as s new neme end should suit anyone
eho is rra.lv la the market for a nic
Borne. 110 VlO-

WI HAVE THIS SUBURBAN HOME
wt'h 3 cedrms Hows completely fura-ashe- d

including re(rig . stove, washing
am sc nine etc Alae ew and chickens
mail barn This house ss close In end

well worth the money This will mske
pnmeorte happy $12,800 For these snd
snanv more CALL or SEE

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
Realtors

II Years nf Depend eole Service to
Horn Owners"

044 Stale $t Phone $281
kven.rgf Tail 8 or

KWVt NtAlTHlghtand School J Bed-s-

. liv. im . kit., dbl. garage
87flo Rarrbllng type New to bed.

Liv rm and rrpice. Mtrrten wunr.bar Hd firs throughout
NEAR ENGLEWOOD

$t.0n0 fnslish type 4 bedrrn. horn.
Ijr. rm. dining rm. kit frplce. Hwd.
Or bsrrt Call Omer Huff

Huff Real Estate Co.
aVsltors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves
"1)2 "JO BCSs"tHISi bdrm home with
outside entrance to upstairs. L. rm. D.
am, large kltenen with nook, fireplace.
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

CALL WES HAN SELL I

1 BEDROOMS s S73O0 I

ne snwr ramuy nam ea HHiri I

maxxet far th money j in good repair,new paint new roof, fine Iocs tioa. Close
t vet f thing f i

3 BEDROOMS --f NORTH
Fin plastered home, oak firs, fire-

place, lovely kitchen, ptillty. gas piped
heat, garage, large Jut. Very attractive.

CALL GEO f SELF
WALTER MUSGRAVE t

REALTORS
W High ) Phone 1

au
By Owper

Englewood Dist, 4 bedrooms. 3 baths.
targe itv. rm.. fireplace, din. rm . Kltch- - I

en. dinette, full bscnt. Completely auto- - I

matic gaa furnace, weather stripped,
t tM syvaaae. I fcnerries. appsrs. peacp. wainuu ires. 1

raspberries, grapes, paved terrace Near I

Jf" ?"? n'71 CMOO 4W ."
D , M '"P?"1-- '' Ilnawes utaui aj. - saas f as saea- - waua-- UI I

Real Freerer and. automatl watner
Phone

8 BRTHOME an Vials Ave. ha lae
fireoLaeet oil furnace. ilea lot. outside I

tlreplsee. uary sit an, I

8 House near High schooL 3 BR.
plast.. dbl plumbingji oil heat, base- -
mens, ire m. moer souse aemi-moo- -1

em Br Both or $30.000.
uvu uuii pre ww 1 aiorv 1

Mt. ku k- -. ft.l4. I

ment. oil furnace, attsactiv lawn St
shrubs. Priced rufht. 012.000.

TT ' 0 T CLarsen ilOme $ !Xan KA).
Exchattv Lartmti - ferwmal Service

144 S. Com 1 St prl$3S9; Eve 7440

T3ri5?Sa'Se fSZLl
K 4 flM K...tlill kllKn .t In K t
Imm. Pees. T V ' 1

OLSON AND REEVES. REALTORS I

$43 S. Corn 1 St. Ph. 1 4300; Ev.

DAILY CROSSWORD
both aides of property. Would mak
wonorrui auoe rancn. aoumg accv
hltn. $8300.00. Part cash, Bal. 10 yr.
7 cows, team St equip, for sal.

C. E. Coville, Broker
Turner. Ore. Ph. tt
STROUTS
l7gi-tv- i 'T'at a 1 ro--mnm mmm vniHi'vi,

DESCRIBES OVER 2000 outstanding
rsneh Kama reanrt harealne Mailed
free STROUT REALTY. Dept. F. $1$
8 W 3rd Ave.. Portland 4. Oregon.

Chehalis Soil, North
27 Acres. Urge bearing filberts,

peaches, walnuts, berries, Livsbl I
room house. Sell or trade for city.r m eAwnvoa sxckw . ...v

irrigated ALFALFA, stock st
trucx isrm. im a. ncn arvei 10am.
som timber, lust off Redmond High
way. Late mod. 3 BR. home, good bam.
pi try hee. close to school Garage.
Tractor ar equipment available. $4300
down. fuU price 117.300 00

NORTH MARION COUNTY. DAIRY
$3 Acres of deep rich river silt, mostly
in clover and alfalfa. Mod. tractor St
irrig. equipment. 24 registered cows
IU l.vlnl Mruf il.jnr kan alio
lge pltry hse. 3 BR. Home. Worth all
of $42,000.
r tt T rlarben nome a L-Oa-n VO.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

104 S Com'!. St. Ph. 0300; Ev. 7440

Arreas
LOVELY colonisn horn on

close tn. Lv. rm.. D. rm. K. S bedrm.
bath down. 1 bed. bath. lg. attic rm. up.
Nice basement. OU furnace. Far par
ticulars cau Mr. waiters.

Huff Real Estate Co
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St,

Phon 3793

Wanted Real Estate
WE HAVE Interested parti la good
and 3 bedroom bom, both city andsuourpan. uat yours wttn us now.

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
453 Court St. Phon T09S

HAVE friend who has asked me to
find him a on bedroom bouse. He is
goang to get married the last of this
month. Has $1000.00 down and $30 00
per mo. writ Statesman Box 111.

ACKOSa DOWN
L Bodies Of 1. Setting

water (movie)
S. Ready . Haying; ears

money 3. Fortify
t.FUh 4. Enrliah

10. Nuclei of a philosopher
sUrca 9. Applaud
grain noisily

11. Bank of a 5. Town (Fr.)
canal (rar.) 7. Thin

11. Send Into 8. FUh
banisluiMnt ll.Boy-- g

14. Undivided nicknamo
IS. Bora ; 13. LUscharro,
17. SUrnp as throurb
18. Bottom of pore

river 16. Devour
19. Elevator

caga
77ZK II20. Buahel

(abbr.)
21. Cfera
22. Noiay
24. Lucid
27. Italian poet- -

23. Uk a lima 3
29. Guided
30. IndeftniU

artlclo
31. Sliding;

piece)
(Mach.)

32. Talk
35. Writlnf

fluid
37. To U la debt
3S. Wlno

receptacle IT""""
39. Bills of fare
41. Quick
43. Proof
44. Frozen

desserts
49. Observes
45. Spreads

spraastodry

IV U 1 . U KW

Pr'iP!r" '

T"j3e"T"''"'glJ w

?i


